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SOUTH CANTERBURY DHB

Sexual health clinic (SHC) surveillance of STIs: October-December 2013

Quarterly case counts in participating SHCs by disease, January 2012 to December 2013
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No cases of chancroid, granuloma inguinale or lymphogranuloma venereum were reported during the last quarter

Quarterly case counts in participating SHCs by disease, January 2012 to December 2013

Q12012 Q22012 Q32012 Q42012 Q12013 Q22013 Q32013 Q42013

Chlamydia

Gonorrhoea

Genital herpes (first presentation)
Genital warts (first presentation)

Infectious syphilis

o o » A O O©

Non-specific urethritis

4
0
4
2
0

1

6

9 5 8 8 7
0 0 1 0
4 3 1 0 2
4 0 5 2 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0

[)
‘m Published 14 Mar 2014. Available from www.surv.esr.cri.nz/surveillance/quarterly_sticlinic




